2114059311 2114059311 رقمالوثيقة

The term of insurance begins at 17:09 on :یوممنظھرا 17:09 الساعةتمامفيتبدأ):التغطيةفترة(التأمينمدة

29/01/2026, and expires at 23:59 on 27/02/2027 27/02/2027 مساءمنيوم 23:59 وتنتھيفيالساعة 29/01/2026

Agreed upon premium:AED.1,874.25
Including VAT
AED ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
SEVENTY-FOUR AND TWENTY-FIVE FILS
ONLY ONLY

1,874.25درھم الضريبهيشمل:الاجماليالتأمينقسط

INSURANCE HOUSE Company declares that the Motor Vehicle detailed
in this below Schedule is insured with it according to the provision of this
Policy.

لديھامؤمنةالجدولھذافيبياناتھاالواردةالمركبةبأنالتأميندارشركةتقر